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Overview 
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Martindale 
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Index Nominum 
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Detailed drug information of the consumer 
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P &T Quik 
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From Drug To Disease 
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Clinical Checklist 
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From Drug to Alternative Medicine 
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THE MAIN SEARCH FIELD 
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Starting a New Search 
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Any time you wish to search for something else, 

enter the new search term(s) or phrase in the search 

box, located at the top of every page. 
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Search Examples 

To view a list of search examples, click the Example 

Searches link located near the top of every page 
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The smarter search functionality allows searches to be 

conducted by single and multiple terms 
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ERYTHROMYCIN 
[e-rith-roe-MYE-sin] 
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不同檢索方式所導出的結果  

•單一的藥物名稱或是疾病名稱等 

– 360圖示面板 

•搭配檢索術語詞 

–直接導入文件 

–檢索結果清單 
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360° 檢視儀錶板 

利用不同標籤區分同成分藥品的不同鹽類或不同劑型 

療效比較 
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Intermediate Results 
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10 results per page listed in 

of order clinical relevance 
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Drug Summary Information 
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Drug Summary 

Information shows the 

various categories that 

can easily be identified 

by their titles.  

Clicking directly on those titles will lead the user 

to the summary document.   



 

©
2
0
1
1
 T

h
o
m

s
o
n
 

R
e
u
te

rs
 

 



 

©
2
0
1
1
 T

h
o
m

s
o
n
 

R
e
u
te

rs
 

直接導入文件 
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檢索結果清單 
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特定檢索術語詞的運用 

 

 

Chemotherapy  – For acronyms and dosing 

beta-blocker  – Comparative dosing table 

Corticosteroid - Comparative dosing table 

table – Alphabetical list of Comparative dosing 

tables 
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Ctrl+F，可速查閱 
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特定檢索術語詞的運用 

 

 

guidelines  – A list of CDC guidelines. 

Crushed - Get a list of tablets or capsules that 

should not be crushed. 

management - List of managing different 

diseases 

drug of choice - used to evaluate therapies for 

different indications Antimicrobial of choice 

evaluate antimicrobial therapies for different 

indications 
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RED BOOK Online®  

45 
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RED BOOK Online®  

• 找尋最新藥物價格與處方箋包裝資訊 

• 每日更新最新資訊 

• 通知最新價格資訊 

• 提供品牌藥物和一般性藥物前後一致, 無任何偏見的
平均批發價(Average Wholesale Price, AWP)資訊 
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從產品名查找 



 

©
2
0
1
1
 T

h
o
m

s
o
n
 

R
e
u
te

rs
 



 

©
2
0
1
1
 T

h
o
m

s
o
n
 

R
e
u
te

rs
 



 

©
2
0
1
1
 T

h
o
m

s
o
n
 

R
e
u
te

rs
 



 

©
2
0
1
1
 T

h
o
m

s
o
n
 

R
e
u
te

rs
 



 

©
2
0
1
1
 T

h
o
m

s
o
n
 

R
e
u
te

rs
 



 

©
2
0
1
1
 T

h
o
m

s
o
n
 

R
e
u
te

rs
 

查詢特定公司銷售藥物及價格 
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長期追蹤特定藥物 
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重新載入自訂的選單 
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mobileMicromedex 
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在iOS上也可以使用MICROMEDEX 
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Android Market正式上架 


